BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

ISIN: BMG162341090

Overview

2024/06/21 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

23.74 CAD

Difference © -500%(-1.25)
General attributes
ISIN BMG162341090
Symbol BBU.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,204 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

23.72 CAD (100)
24.50 CAD (1,000)
24.64 CAD

25.00 CAD

23.63 CAD

24.99 CAD
24.073426 CAD
98,019
2,359,653.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/11

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162341090&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=989c4635147ad841c6921263aaf39467000eeb330708374f5ac77796cdfc5f7f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8481514619b032f7&time=1719095128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d67c0b556211c7f6d50806a5de6505fb51219ce12ee9252740639d6063216bd7&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0720ec599c95ab72a&time=1719095128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a01f90a32f03a17852fa931ffc5b943214a8d21b4b9836a2353b540240c8af9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7e441eb8b4028058&time=1719095128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6d18b2b1ed19344b3310dfee6e0601ee6324e760bd01a95d3ceb90b5129828d&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=978730f630b2ef42c&time=1719095128&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be134738ae00ea2555213815ce887eb85c41c821406924e352715dfa8cd69086&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=046a89fdd347cf750&time=1719095128&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Details
2024/06/21 22:00:00 5y
Price
23.74 CAD
Difference ©  -500%(-1.25) 40.00 ‘ N’M
| | b
General attributes 3500 IW w h J 1
ISIN BMG 162341090 * f
Symbol BBU.UN M " Iﬂ" *
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 3000 k } '] ||| nl
Currency CAD " J ’
Sector Financial . " ‘J '\r
Security type Stock W“
Market cap (m) 1,204 EUR 25.00 ﬂ | “ “ ﬂ ‘
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX |.| k |
Market data 20.00
Bid (Bid size) 23.72 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 24.50 CAD (1,000)
Open 24.64 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 25.00 CAD
Low 23.63 CAD
Close (prev. day) 24.99 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 24.073426 CAD
Volume (pcs) 98,019
Trading volume 2,359,653.15 Price data
Number of trades 525 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.82 CAD (50,622)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 25.86 CAD (44,009)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 27.76 CAD (46,077)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24.77 CAD (43,739)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 31.82 CAD (2024/02/12)
Perf (%) -10.62% -2.63% -30.56% YTD Low | date 23.63 CAD (2024/06/21)
Perf (abs.) -2.82 -0.64 -10.45 52 Weeks High | date 31.82 CAD (2024/02/12)
Beta 0.69 1.15 1.25 52 Weeks Low | date 16.86 CAD (2023/10/31)

Volatility 26.53 3555  38.40
All listings for BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 23.74 CAD 2.36 525
Exchange 21
NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 17.49USD 1.03 407
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163765217

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details
BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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